Maytag MTW5740TQ0 02 - CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS

Maytag Residential Maytag MTW5740TQ0 Washer P
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Original Part Number

359625

8579715

8312709
8577842
8578335
8317975
W10111389
3949187

90767

W10089701
W10112569
8536939

W10110029
W10110027

CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS
For Model: MTW5740TQ0

IMPORTANT: All Part Numbers Listed Are Whiripool N

W10119873

3

arts Parts Diagram 02 - CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS

Click on the part number to view part

487240

W10339250

W10168262

W10093746
W10203949

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Part Description

Screw, For Mtg. Service
Capacitor

Console Shell (Includes Item
3)

Clip-Console

Switch-WL

Switch, Water Temperature
Restraint, Harness

Timer

Switch, Rotary

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Console
Medallion
Clip, Knob
Knob, Control

Knob, Timer


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-503566-residential-maytag-mtw5740tq0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415298-maytag-487240-washer-dryer-screw-for-mtg-service-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411926-maytag-8312709-washer-dryer-clip-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407235-maytag-w10339250-washer-switch-wl.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405875-maytag-8578335-washer-switch-water-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401742-maytag-8317975-washer-restraint-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405923-maytag-w10111389-washer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406143-maytag-w10168262-washer-switch-rotary.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407286-maytag-w10093746-washer-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408977-maytag-w10203949-washer-dryer-medallion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407819-maytag-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407866-maytag-w10110029-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405864-maytag-w10110027-washer-knob-timer.html

15 W10110028 Dial, Timer

17 8578842 285800 Cord-Power

19 9740848 Screw, Mixing Valve Mounting

21 3347868 W10339879 Tie, Cable

23 8559373 W10096921 Drain Hose Assembly

25 8541658 Bucket, Drain Hose

27 8519200 Support, Rear Panel

29 8541668 Clamp, Hose

31 3363366
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Clamp

33 8318015 Panel, Rear

35 W10113813 Harness, Wiring

37 8539874 Shield, Suds

39 301958 596669 Clamp, Manifold

41 370450 596669 Clamp, Manifold

43 8572717 Capacitor, Motor Start

Washer Inlet-Hose
45 3976300 16123 Miscellaneous Parts Must be
Ordered Separately.

" 8571378 89503 Hose-Inlet

48 W10000080 8282566 Clip, Pine Tree


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405828-maytag-w10110028-washer-dial-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407873-maytag-8568314-washer-dryer-strap-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407414-maytag-285800-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407413-maytag-285777-washer-relief-str.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414091-maytag-9740848-washer-dryer-screw-mixing-valve-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413553-maytag-3351614-washer-dryer-screw-gearcase-cover-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413598-maytag-w10339879-washer-dryer-tie-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412004-maytag-8577378-washer-dryer-u-bend-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406563-maytag-w10096921-washer-drain-hose-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405683-maytag-8541669-washer-bucket-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405757-maytag-8541658-washer-bucket-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413603-maytag-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405885-maytag-8519200-washer-support-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405718-maytag-8541667-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405655-maytag-8541668-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412009-maytag-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414223-maytag-616099-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415120-maytag-285871-washer-dryer-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405690-maytag-8318015-washer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405822-maytag-62747-washer-pad-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405813-maytag-w10113813-washer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405769-maytag-8055003-washer-clip-harness-and-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406195-maytag-8539874-washer-shield-suds.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407447-maytag-3979346-washer-valve-water-inlet-and-thermistor-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408588-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407468-maytag-8317926-washer-hose-vacuum-break.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408588-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415240-maytag-3360977-washer-dryer-break-vac.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411993-maytag-8572717-washer-dryer-capacitor-motor-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405691-maytag-8318046-washer-clip-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413263-maytag-16123-washer-dryer-washer-inlet-hose-miscellaneous-parts-must-be-ordered-separately.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414039-maytag-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414039-maytag-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406194-maytag-w10093726-washer-shield-assembly-lower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407465-maytag-8282566-washer-clip-pine-tree.html
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